
St. Paul’s Lutheran School 

Basketball Schedule 

2018-2019 

 
Date Activity Time     ​Date     Activity Time 

Mon, Oct 29 Girls Practice 3:15-4:30 Fri, Jan 4 Girls Practice 3:15-4:30 

Tues, Oct 30 Boys Practice 3:15-4:30 Mon, Jan 7 Girls Practice 3:15-4:30 

Wed, Oct 31 Boys Practice 3:15-4:30 Tues, Jan 8 Boys Practice 3:15-4:30 

Fri, Nov 2 Girls Practice 9:00-11:00am Wed, Jan 9 Boys Practice 3:15-4:30 

Mon, Nov 5 Girls Practice 3:15-4:30 Fri, Jan 11 Girls Practice 3:15-4:30 

Tues, Nov 6 Boys Practice 3:15-4:30 Fri, Jan 11 vs. Loving Shepherd A-Boys 5 PM 

Wed, Nov 7 Boys Practice 3:15-4:30 Mon, Jan 14 Girls Practice 3:15-4:30 

Nov. 8-11 Shoreland Tipoff TBD Tues, Jan 15 Boys Practice 3:15-4:30 

Mon, Nov 12 Girls Practice 3:15-4:30 Wed, Jan 16 Lakeshore Tour. TBD 

Tues, Nov 13 Boys Practice 3:15-4:30 Thur, Jan 17 Lakeshore Tour. TBD 

Wed, Nov 14 Boys Practice 3:15-4:30 Fri, Jan 18 At St. John/WoL 4:30-7:00 

Thur, Nov 15 Girls Practice 5:00-7:00 Sat, Jan 19 Lakeshore Tour. TBD 

Nov 15-17 Lamb of God Tour TBD  Sun, Jan 20 Lakeshore Tour. TBD 

Mon, Nov 19 Girls Practice 3:15-4:30 Tues, Jan 22 Boys Practice 3:15-4:30 

Tues, Nov 20 Boys Practice 3:15-4:30 Wed, Jan 23 Boys Practice 3:15-4:30 

Wed, Nov 21 Boys Practice 3:15-4:30 Fri, Jan 25 Girls Practice 3:15-4:30 

Mon, Nov 26 Girls Practice 3:15-4:30 Mon, Jan 28 Girls Practice 3:15-4:30 

Tues, Nov 27 Boys Practice 3:15-4:30 Tues, Jan 29 Boys Practice 3:15-4:30 

Wed, Nov 28 Boys Practice 3:15-4:30 Wed, Jan 30 Boys Practice 3:15-4:30 

Fri, Nov 30 Girls Practice 5:00-7:00 Thur, Jan 31 vs. Risen Savior 4:30-7:00 

Mon, Dec 3 Girls Practice 3:15-4:30 Fri, Feb 1 vs. Christ/St. Peter 4:30-7:00 

Tues, Dec 4 Boys Practice 3:15-4:30 Mon, Feb 4 Girls Practice 3:15-4:30 

Wed, Dec 5 Boys Practice 3:15-4:30 Tues, Feb 5 Boys Practice 3:15-4:30  

Thur, Dec 6 Girls Practice 5:00-7:00 Wed, Feb 6 Boys Practice 3:15-4:30 

Fri, Dec 7 vs. St. Paul/Franklin A-Boys Thur, Feb 7 Boys’ WISCO TBD 

Mon, Dec 10 Girls Practice 3:15-4:30 Fri, Feb 8 Girls Practice 3:15-4:30   

Tues, Dec 11 Boys Practice 3:15-4:30 Feb 9-10 Boys’ WISCO TBD 

Wed, Dec 12 Boys Practice 3:15-4:30 Mon, Feb 11 Girls Practice 3:15-4:30   

Thur, Dec 13 At Saint Marcus 4:30-7:00 Wed, Feb 13       Girls Practice 3:15-4:30   

Fri, Dec 14 At Zion 5:00-6:00 Thur, Feb 14 Girls’ WISCO TBD   

Mon, Dec 17 Girls Practice 3:15-4:30 Sat, Feb 16 Girls’ WISCO TBD 

Tues, Dec 18 Boys Practice 3:15-4:30  

Wed, Dec 19 Boys Practice 3:15-4:30 

Thur, Dec 20 Girls Practice 5:00-7:00  

  

  

 


